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Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Play All Week
178.16
202.44
164.90
253.50
205.78
166.16
161.52
229.86
162.20
171.80

Play All Week
127.60
147.62
155.36
229.04
215.42
169.16
228.42
149.60
183.86
161.80

Play All Week
163.92
153.36
168.32
126.26
185.34
190.00
187.20
168.16
220.30
178.00

Play All Week
161.90
211.44
174.10
187.90
194.40
171.88
151.76
150.12
172.66
178.58

Play All Week
195.80
233.20
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Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.

221.84
117.12
198.70
163.08
201.38
161.20
250.88
184.16

Play All Week

99.24
193.30
181.36
167.68
224.58
184.30
167.70
165.98
151.22
219.28

Play All Week
139.54
197.60
123.70
144.74
173.56
132.04
173.28
172.60
209.30
187.92

Play All Week
136.62
136.50
131.34
183.20
112.96
149.08
154.28
149.92
190.30
214.06

Play All Week
127.16
136.82
163.24
179.74
134.22
89.26
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Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

172.24
142.24
158.42
199.40

Play All Week
138.02
148.28
114.96
116.62
203.16
135.78
146.38
186.66
129.72
113.92

Play All Week
185.60
148.16
229.94
176.62
164.68
173.48
163.70
107.72
167.24
148.80

Play All Week
141.14
165.14
147.58
165.12
168.94
122.36
126.22
162.40
155.12
174.38

Play All Week
185.22
132.92
183.02
180.64
189.74
105.14
174.02
104.08
225.02
133.54
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Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
NotoriousB.O.B.
Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Born to Run

Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A.

Play All Week
145.24
163.32
130.18
254.24
158.74
106.52
164.92
141.30
256.30
191.92

No Games Scheduled
142.76
123.80
114.92
135.02
193.04
147.36
190.08

72.32
105.32
94.52

No Games Scheduled
202.80
156.94
131.56
166.04
159.68
158.38
141.36
125.12
131.16
155.24

No Games Scheduled
183.38
169.68
129.94
123.92
183.12

96.68
127.64
137.14
241.96
196.68

No Games Scheduled
209.86
123.92
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Lacerated Kidneys 116.12
Meanway Express 163.46
Movin On Up 174.94
NotoriousB.O.B. 123.06
Sandstorm 90.54
Team 8 179.98
Tough Tampa Tom 154.46
VAMANOS PEST 161.06

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Born to Run 92.40
Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A. 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 88.82
Meanway Express 130.74
Movin On Up 56.46
NotoriousB.O.B. 135.66
Sandstorm 86.58
Team 8 0.00
Tough Tampa Tom 111.94
VAMANOS PEST 82.70

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Born to Run 28.20
Kadarius Toney taffe I'nerbe S.A. 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 96.76
Meanway Express 77.50
Movin On Up 70.82
NotoriousB.O.B. 182.82
Sandstorm 121.24
Team 8 0.00
Tough Tampa Tom 76.06
VAMANOS PEST 91.50

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Born to Run 26.80
Kadarius Toney taffe I'herbe S.A. 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 9.80
Meanway Express 49.90
Movin On Up 62.50
NotoriousB.O.B. 66.70
Sandstorm 40.28
Team 8 0.00
Tough Tampa Tom 20.30
VAMANOS PEST 52.90

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Born to Run 0.00
Kadarius Toney taffe I'nerbe S.A. 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 6.50
Meanway Express 0.00
Movin On Up 64.92
NotoriousB.O.B. 30.10
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Sandstorm

Team 8

Tough Tampa Tom
VAMANOS PEST

25.92

0.00
13.20
32.84
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